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Hamilton (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Mohawk Rd E

Auction Opens. Fri, Dec 4 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Wicker Chairs

Wicker Table with Glass Top
Wicker Chairsand End Table
Marble Chess Set

Moore Oil on Board

Sega Saturn System

Sega Saturn Games

Blue Ray and DVD Player
Pitney Bowes Postage Scale
Rocking Chair

1920s Settee

Floor Lamp

Wing Back Chair

Area Rug

Signed Qil on Canvas

1850s Walnut Side Chair

1870 Walnut Side Chair

Display Plate on Stand

3 Signed Eleanor Whitely Watercolours
Original Framed Signed Watercol our
Ceramic Vases and Bird Figures
Walnut End Table

Tapestry

Original Signed Llado Watercolour
Signed Pastel Original

Signed Pastel Original

Signed Pastel Original
Humidifier and Exerciser

Bissell Rug Shampoo Machine
Handmade Quilt

wall Mirror

Crystal Ware

Crystal Ware
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Auction Closes. Mon, Dec 14 7:30pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Crystal Ware

Coffee Table

Wrought Iron Table and Chairs
Signed and Numbered Woodcut
Signed Litho Print

Wood Masks

3 Framed Prints

Wrought Iron Tea Table
Original Ink on Paper Signed Art
Original Ink on Paper Signed Art
Signed Qil on Canvas

Signed Qil on Canvas

Coffee Table

Carpet

Signed Original Pastel

Signed and Numbered Print
Signed Giclee

Signed Qil on Board

Signed Giclee

Loveseat and Ottoman

Wall Mirror and Table

Filing Cabinet

Desk and Table Lamp

Oil Painting on Board

A. Pace Signed Qil on Board
Printers and More

Rug

Office Chair

Key Chains and Blue Jays Poster
Key Chains

Key Chains

Collectible Lot

Stamps and Coins



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

The Prodigy EDM Group Items
K1SS Band Posters

Tool Band Posters

Nintendo Posters

Nintendo Posters

Posters

1918 Vanity

Table and Small Appliances
Advertising Copper Print Blocks
Advertising Copper Printers Blocks
Jugs Bottles and More

Vases

Jewish Religious Items
Ceramic Serving Pieces

3 Bookcases

Ceramic Items

Glasses and Mugs

Tea Potsand More

Serving Trays

Table Lamps

Table Lamp

Glassware

Glassware

Glassware

Rolls Royce Radio

ChinaWare

Coat of Arms

Model Cars

Wayne Gretsky Autographed Photo
Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Toys
Costume Jewelry

Men's Jewelry

Silver Plated Items
Entertainment Unit

Torch Lamps

Table Lamps

Blue Mountain Pottery
Coloured Glass

Art Pottery Lot

Glass Vases

Vases

Model Cars

Model Cars
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Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
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Title

Model Trucks

Model Hot Rod
Model Cars

3 Model Trucks
Northern Electric Wall Telephone
Carvings

Decorative Ware
Painted Can

Pair of Shelving Units
Bar Items

Games

JFK LIFE Magazine I ssues
Decorative Lot

Model trucks and Toy Soldiers
Decorative Lot
Walking Sticks
Transfer Chair

Wheel Chair

Joan River Shoes

Key Chains

Key Chains

Shelving Unit
Lampshades
Stemware

Cornflower Glasses
Stemware

Decorative Lot
Religious Items

Punch Bowl Set
Crystal Stemware
Crystal Stemware
Depression Glass Bowls
Glassware

Glassware

Glassware
Headboards

Women's Hats
Bookcase

Chinaware
Chinaware

China Set

Coalport Plates
Ceramic Ware
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Lot Title

0153 Galf Clubsand More
0154 Steam Press

0155 ChinaWare

0156 Prints, Frames and More
0157 Decorative Items

0158 Loveseat

0159 Posters

0160 Movie Posters

0161 Trunk

0162 Chandelier

0163 2 Historic Prints

0164 Prints

0165 Bed Warmer and More
0166 Firescreen and Tables
0167 Ebony Statues

0168 Ebony Statues

0169 Ebony Carvings

0170 Ceiling Fan, Crock Grill and More
0171 GPS, Binoculars, Timer and More
0172 Celiling Fixture

0173 Jewelry Box

0174 Milk Glass Items

0175 Patio Table

0176 Cross and Chromatic Pens
0177 Celiling Fixtures

0178 Machete

0179 Original David Madger Signed Painting
0180 Isaac Mizrahi Men's Coat
0181 Louben Ladies Coat

0182 Men's Pea Coat

0183 Men's Leather Coat

0184 Woman's Coat

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

