## Hamilton (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Mohawk Rd E

Auction Opens: Fri, Dec 4 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Dec 14 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Wicker Chairs	0034	Crystal Ware
0002	Wicker Table with Glass Top	0035	Coffee Table
0003	Wicker Chairs and End Table	0036	Wrought Iron Table and Chairs
0004	Marble Chess Set	0037	Signed and Numbered Woodcut
0005	Moore Oil on Board	0038	Signed Litho Print
0006	Sega Saturn System	0039	Wood Masks
0007	Sega Saturn Games	0040	3 Framed Prints
0008	Blue Ray and DVD Player	0041	Wrought Iron Tea Table
0009	Pitney Bowes Postage Scale	0042	Original Ink on Paper Signed Art
0010	Rocking Chair	0043	Original Ink on Paper Signed Art
0011	1920s Settee	0044	Signed Oil on Canvas
0012	Floor Lamp	0045	Signed Oil on Canvas
0013	Wing Back Chair	0046	Coffee Table
0014	Area Rug	0047	Carpet
0015	Signed Oil on Canvas	0048	Signed Original Pastel
0016	1850s Walnut Side Chair	0049	Signed and Numbered Print
0017	1870 Walnut Side Chair	0050	Signed Giclee
0018	Display Plate on Stand	0051	Signed Oil on Board
0019	3 Signed Eleanor Whitely Watercolours	0052	Signed Giclee
0020	Original Framed Signed Watercolour	0053	Loveseat and Ottoman
0021	Ceramic Vases and Bird Figures	0054	Wall Mirror and Table
0022	Walnut End Table	0055	Filing Cabinet
0023	Tapestry	0056	Desk and Table Lamp
0024	Original Signed Llado Watercolour	0057	Oil Painting on Board
0025	Signed Pastel Original	0058	A. Pace Signed Oil on Board
0026	Signed Pastel Original	0059	Printers and More
0027	Signed Pastel Original	0060	Rug
0028	Humidifier and Exerciser	0061	Office Chair
0029	Bissell Rug Shampoo Machine	0062	Key Chains and Blue Jays Poster
0030	Handmade Quilt	0063	Key Chains
0031	Wall Mirror	0064	Key Chains
0032	Crystal Ware	0065	Collectible Lot
0000	G 1 W	00//	0. 10.

0066 Stamps and Coins

0033 Crystal Ware

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0067	The Prodigy EDM Group Items	0110	Model Trucks
0068	KISS Band Posters	0111	Model Hot Rod
0069	Tool Band Posters	0112	Model Cars
0070	Nintendo Posters	0113	3 Model Trucks
0071	Nintendo Posters	0114	Northern Electric Wall Telephone
0072	Posters	0115	Carvings
0073	1918 Vanity	0116	Decorative Ware
0074	Table and Small Appliances	0117	Painted Can
0075	Advertising Copper Print Blocks	0118	Pair of Shelving Units
0076	Advertising Copper Printers Blocks	0119	Bar Items
0077	Jugs Bottles and More	0120	Games
0078	Vases	0121	JFK LIFE Magazine Issues
0079	Jewish Religious Items	0122	Decorative Lot
0080	Ceramic Serving Pieces	0123	Model trucks and Toy Soldiers
0081	3 Bookcases	0124	Decorative Lot
0082	Ceramic Items	0125	Walking Sticks
0083	Glasses and Mugs	0126	Transfer Chair
0084	Tea Pots and More	0127	Wheel Chair
0085	Serving Trays	0128	Joan River Shoes
0086	Table Lamps	0129	Key Chains
0087	Table Lamp	0130	Key Chains
0088	Glassware	0131	Shelving Unit
0089	Glassware	0132	Lampshades
0090	Glassware		Stemware
	Rolls Royce Radio	0134	Cornflower Glasses
	China Ware		Stemware
0093	Coat of Arms		Decorative Lot
0094	Model Cars		Religious Items
	Wayne Gretsky Autographed Photo		Punch Bowl Set
0096	Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Toys		Crystal Stemware
0097	•	0140	•
0098	Men's Jewelry		Depression Glass Bowls
0099	Silver Plated Items		Glassware
	Entertainment Unit		Glassware
0101	Torch Lamps		Glassware
	Table Lamps		Headboards
0103	Blue Mountain Pottery		Women's Hats
0104			Bookcase
	Art Pottery Lot		Chinaware
0106	Glass Vases	0149	Chinaware
	Vases		China Set
	Model Cars		Coalport Plates
0109	Model Cars	0152	Ceramic Ware

- Lot Title
- 0153 Golf Clubs and More
- 0154 Steam Press
- 0155 China Ware
- 0156 Prints, Frames and More
- **0157** Decorative Items
- 0158 Loveseat
- 0159 Posters
- 0160 Movie Posters
- **0161** Trunk
- 0162 Chandelier
- 0163 2 Historic Prints
- **0164** Prints
- 0165 Bed Warmer and More
- 0166 Firescreen and Tables
- 0167 Ebony Statues
- 0168 Ebony Statues
- **0169** Ebony Carvings
- 0170 Ceiling Fan, Crock Grill and More
- 0171 GPS, Binoculars, Timer and More
- 0172 Ceiling Fixture
- 0173 Jewelry Box
- 0174 Milk Glass Items
- 0175 Patio Table
- 0176 Cross and Chromatic Pens
- **0177** Ceiling Fixtures
- 0178 Machete
- 0179 Original David Madger Signed Painting
- 0180 Isaac Mizrahi Men's Coat
- 0181 Louben Ladies Coat
- 0182 Men's Pea Coat
- 0183 Men's Leather Coat
- 0184 Woman's Coat

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com